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JUNO  7770443

JUNO  7770444

JUNO  7770442

1275Lm

2890Lm

2890Lm

3000KLuminus

Luminus

Luminus

Philips

3000K Philips

3000K Philips

  CodePhoto Material Watt Dimension(cm) Cut Out(cm) Adj.Kelvin Protection

7770443

7770445

7770444

8.5

12.5

12.5

D:9.6 H:12-21

D:14 H:16-26.3

D:14 H:16-26.3

IP20

IP20

IP20

Black Aluminium

White Aluminium

Black Aluminium

Driver 
Included

15W

30W

30W

LED Chip Lumen CRI

>90

>90

>90

Beam
Angle

 60O

60O

 60O

14

16
-2

6
.3

14

JUNO  7770445

15W
15W

30W30W

1275LmLuminus 3000K Philips7770442 8.5D:9.6 H:12-21 IP20White Aluminium 15W >90  60O

Included Driver 30 Watt Philips
Input: 220-240V AC 50/60Hz
Output: 30-42 VDC 
0.7A Not Dimmable

Included Driver 15 Watt Philips
Input: 220-240V AC 50/60Hz 
Output: 30-42 VDC 
0.35A Not Dimmable

PIN  9232131 PIN  9232130

720Lm 3000KCree

  CodePhoto Material Watt Dimension(cm) Cut Out(cm) Adj.Kelvin Protection

9232131 9.2D:6-8.4 H:18.6 IP32Black Aluminium

Driver 
Included

12W

LED Chip Lumen CRI

>90

Beam
Angle

24O

12W 12W

720LmCree 3000K9232130 9.2D:6-8.4 H:18.6 IP32White & Black Alum. 12W >90 24O

DRIVER
INCLUDED

DRIVER
INCLUDED

 Output: 30-42 VDC 
300mA Not Dimmable

Included Driver 12 Watt
Input: 220-240V AC 50/60Hz 

Adjustable
Angle

Adjustable
Height

18
.6

18
.6

66

8.48.4

Adjustable
Angle

Adjustable
Height

183
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